IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Datel17-10-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MACT

EX
Misc DJ

Civ DJ

T.P. Civ

PC

CA

T.P. CRL
Misc DJ
Misc DJ
Misc DJ
Misc DJ
EX

T.P. CRL
Civ D]
Civ DJ
Civ D]
Civ DJ
Cr Rev

EX

T.P. Civ

CS (COMM)

4885/2023

4892/2023

4897/2023

4899/2023

4900/2023

4901/2023

3160/2023

3155/2023

4889/2023

4890/2023

4891/2023

4893/2023

4895/2023

3159/2023

4894/2023

4896/2023

4898/2023

4902/2023

3161/2023

4886/2023

4887/2023

4904/2023

SMT RENU AND ANR
MUNESHWAR KUMAR
SAKESENA AND ANR.

SH MAHAVEER SINGH AND ORS
UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

MUKESH
VIMAL KUMAR

PRITPAL SINGH @ LUCKY AND
ANR
SH CHAMKAUR SINGH AND ORS

DEEPAK KUMAR
YOGINDER PAL ARYA

SMT MANMEEN KAUR AND ANR
THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI
AND ANR.

DR.PANKUL SEHGAL
DR SUMIT SEHGAL

VEENA GABA AND ORS.
STATE

SMT PRIYANKA MALHOTRA
SH ARJINDER SINGH AND ORS

SMT PRIYANKA MALHOTRA
SH ARJINDER SINGH AND ORS

PRANAV MALHOTRA
ARJINDER SINGH AND ORS

SATISH
MOHD. ASLAM AND ANR.

SH MAHAVEER SINGH AND ORS
UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

SHASHI BHUSHAN KOHLI
STATE AND ORS

SH SHANKAR KUMAR
SMT PAPPU DEVI AND ORS

SATISH KUMAR AND ORS
SHUBASH JONGLA AND ORS

LOKESHWAR KAPOOR
SH GOBIND RAM

MS HEM LATA
MR. MOHIT TYAGI

YUKTI
STATE

M/S INTERNATIONAL LABEL
SOLUTION
M/S WHITE LEAF CORPORATION

REWANT KUMAR
BALWAN SINGH

P.ARKNONWOVEN PVT. LTD
MAG FILTERS AND EQUIPMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

158(Additional District Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

607(Additional District Judge)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
158(Additional District Judge)
22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

792(Additional District Judge)
607(Additional District Judge)
607(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)

541(Additional Sessions Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

1/1



