IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date17-10-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	МАСТ	4885/2023	SMT RENU AND ANR MUNESHWAR KUMAR SAKESENA AND ANR.	450(Presiding OffMACT)
2	EX	4892/2023	SH MAHAVEER SINGH AND ORS UNION OF INDIA AND ANR	158(Additional District Judge)
3	Misc DJ	4897/2023	MUKESH VIMAL KUMAR	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
4	Civ DJ	4899/2023	PRITPAL SINGH @ LUCKY AND ANR SH CHAMKAUR SINGH AND ORS	607(Additional District Judge)
5	T.P. Civ	4900/2023	DEEPAK KUMAR YOGINDER PAL ARYA	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
6	PC	4901/2023	SMT MANMEEN KAUR AND ANR THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND ANR.	158(Additional District Judge)
7	CA	3160/2023	DR.PANKUL SEHGAL DR SUMIT SEHGAL	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
8	T.P. CRL	3155/2023	VEENA GABA AND ORS. STATE	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
9	Misc DJ	4889/2023	SMT PRIYANKA MALHOTRA SH ARJINDER SINGH AND ORS	476(Presiding OffMACT)
10	Misc DJ	4890/2023	SMT PRIYANKA MALHOTRA SH ARJINDER SINGH AND ORS	476(Presiding OffMACT)
11	Misc DJ	4891/2023	PRANAV MALHOTRA ARJINDER SINGH AND ORS	476(Presiding OffMACT)
12	Misc DJ	4893/2023	SATISH MOHD. ASLAM AND ANR.	476(Presiding OffMACT)
13	EX	4895/2023	SH MAHAVEER SINGH AND ORS UNION OF INDIA AND ANR	158(Additional District Judge)
14	T.P. CRL	3159/2023	SHASHI BHUSHAN KOHLI STATE AND ORS	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
15	Civ DJ	4894/2023	SH SHANKAR KUMAR SMT PAPPU DEVI AND ORS	792(Additional District Judge)
16	Civ DJ	4896/2023	SATISH KUMAR AND ORS SHUBASH JONGLA AND ORS	607(Additional District Judge)
17	Civ DJ	4898/2023	LOKESHWAR KAPOOR SH GOBIND RAM	607(Additional District Judge)
18	Civ DJ	4902/2023	MS HEM LATA MR. MOHIT TYAGI	158(Additional District Judge)
19	Cr Rev	3161/2023	YUKTI STATE	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
20	EX	4886/2023	M/S INTERNATIONAL LABEL SOLUTION M/S WHITE LEAF CORPORATION	158(Additional District Judge)
21	T.P. Civ	4887/2023	REWANT KUMAR BALWAN SINGH	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
22	CS (COMM)	4904/2023	P.A.R.K NONWOVEN PVT. LTD MAG FILTERS AND EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)